
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/30/2025 - 1/30/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-001048 01/30/2025 00:05 DUI     204-C DE FOURI ST C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

01/30/2025 00:10 WELFARE 150 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C256  LOVATO, JULIE

01/30/2025 00:18 SUSPVEH 1500 SAINT MICHAELS DR C63   MENA, GERMAN

01/30/2025 00:53 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-001051 01/30/2025 00:53 DUI     2501 W ZIA RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER

01/30/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

01/30/2025 01:30 SUSPVEH 2011 AGUA FRIA ST C84   MARES, DENIS

01/30/2025 01:31 WELFARE 708 GALISTEO ST C256  LOVATO, JULIE

01/30/2025 01:40 TRAFFIC 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY C84   MARES, DENIS

2025-001050 01/30/2025 01:40 BURGLAR
Y

2774 SAWMILL RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

01/30/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 3513 ZAFARANO DR C84   MARES, DENIS

01/30/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 704 GOMEZ RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

01/30/2025 02:33 WELFARE 4680 AIRPORT RD C63   MENA, GERMAN

01/30/2025 03:00 CLOSEPA 1500 PACHECO ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

01/30/2025 03:09 WELFARE 4354 CERRILLOS RD C63   MENA, GERMAN

01/30/2025 03:32 WEAPON  2020 CALLE LORCA C256  LOVATO, JULIE

01/30/2025 03:37 DISORDER 417 AGUA FRIA ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

01/30/2025 03:51 DISORDER 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

01/30/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 3513 ZAFARANO DR C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

01/30/2025 04:41 ALARMBU
S

1222 SILER RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

01/30/2025 04:43 WELFARE 4384 RODEO RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

01/30/2025 04:53 WELFARE 1208 CANYON RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

01/30/2025 05:57 DISORDER 2774 SAWMILL RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

01/30/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

01/30/2025 06:27 WELFARE 450-11 RODEO RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

01/30/2025 06:41 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-001053 01/30/2025 06:45 CRIMTRES 112 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-001054 01/30/2025 06:46 DISORDER 4188 PASEO DEL SOL A231  WHITE, COREY

01/30/2025 06:57 TRAFFIC 4044 CERRILLOS RD T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

01/30/2025 06:59 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/HOSPITAL DR

A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

01/30/2025 07:00 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CLARK RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/30/2025 07:04 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/JEMEZ RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

2025-001052 01/30/2025 07:04 BURGMV  455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-001057 01/30/2025 07:10 HARASS  5701 HERRERA DR A204  DALTON, VENESSA

01/30/2025 07:11 TRAFHAZ 800 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

01/30/2025 07:17 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CALLE ATAJO T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/30/2025 07:31 TRAFFIC JEMEZ RD/AIRPORT RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

01/30/2025 07:31 TRAFFIC 2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

01/30/2025 07:32 PARKED  2678 KATES WAY A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

01/30/2025 07:35 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CALLE ATAJO T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/30/2025 07:42 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/VEREDA DE 
VALENCIA

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

01/30/2025 07:44 WELFARE 913 HICKOX ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

01/30/2025 07:45 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CAMINO 
ENTRADA

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/30/2025 07:45 CLOSEPA 3200 CALLE PO AE PI P243  PARRISH, JACOB E

01/30/2025 07:45 CLOSEPA 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

01/30/2025 07:51 TRAFFIC SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/ALAMEDA FRONTAGE 
RD

K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

01/30/2025 07:53 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA 
DR

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

01/30/2025 07:57 MVANONI
N

SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/RUFINA ST

F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

01/30/2025 07:59 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CENTER DR CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

01/30/2025 08:00 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/VEREDA DE 
VALENCIA

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/30/2025 08:08 RAL     1200 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

01/30/2025 08:09 CLOSEPA 201 W MARCY ST A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

01/30/2025 08:17 CLOSEPA 311 OLD SANTA FE TRL A60   DURAN, JEREMY L

01/30/2025 08:19 TRAFFIC 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

01/30/2025 08:21 ALARMBU
S

4440 CERRILLOS RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

2025-001055 01/30/2025 08:25 CRIDAMM
V

2530 W ZIA RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

01/30/2025 08:27 WELFARE 316 READ ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

01/30/2025 08:48 NARCOTIC 2801 CERRILLOS RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

01/30/2025 08:55 WELFARE 450 LA MADERA ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

01/30/2025 08:57 OVERDOS
E

2801 CERRILLOS RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

01/30/2025 09:00 SIMPASLT 305 N GUADALUPE ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

01/30/2025 09:03 FOLLOWU
P

SUPPORT OPPS T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/30/2025 09:03 CLOSEPA 8389 CERRILLOS RD S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

01/30/2025 09:06 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

01/30/2025 09:07 ANIMWELF 905 ALTO ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

Page 2 of 7Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-001056 01/30/2025 09:13 CIVILPAP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

01/30/2025 09:14 MVANONI
N

3382 LOPEZ LN S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

01/30/2025 09:17 RAL     ALTO ST/URIOSTE ST S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-001059 01/30/2025 09:18 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/30/2025 09:30 ABANDON 1966 CERRILLOS RD S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

01/30/2025 09:33 ASSISTAN RUFINA ST/LOPEZ LN S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2025-001058 01/30/2025 09:41 LARCENY 3000 CERRILLOS RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-001061 01/30/2025 09:46 DOMESTIC 4504-B SANTA ELENA ST F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

01/30/2025 09:47 RAL     ALTO ST/URIOSTE ST S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-001062 01/30/2025 09:55 STOLENM
V

104-54 CAMINO DEL CAMPO A281  CORDOVA, MARK

01/30/2025 10:00 CLOSEPA 704 GOMEZ RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-001060 01/30/2025 10:05 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-001064 01/30/2025 10:12 AGGASLT 5701 HERRERA DR A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-001066 01/30/2025 10:29 SUSPPER 7038 CAMINO ROJO V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

01/30/2025 10:33 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2025-001065 01/30/2025 10:34 DOMESTIC 1640 SAINT MICHAELS DR K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2025-001063 01/30/2025 10:37 BURGLAR
Y

201 FIESTA ST A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

01/30/2025 10:44 WELFARE 720 SAINT MICHAELS DR R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

01/30/2025 10:57 WELFARE 1006 SANTA CLARA DR R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

01/30/2025 11:09 CLOSEPA 4056-A CERRILLOS RD S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

01/30/2025 11:12 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/30/2025 11:15 DISORDER 2601 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/30/2025 11:17 DISORDER BECKNER RD/LAS 
SOLERAS DR

B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/30/2025 11:27 ALARMBU
S

812 CANYON RD B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

01/30/2025 11:38 TRAFDIR CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

01/30/2025 11:39 CLOSEPA TIERRA CONTENTA 
DR/MAIN ST

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

2025-001068 01/30/2025 11:41 SIMBATT 2110 S PACHECO ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-001067 01/30/2025 11:47 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  WHITE, COREY

01/30/2025 11:50 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

01/30/2025 11:56 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

01/30/2025 12:08 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/30/2025 12:20 MVANONI
N

S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CAMINO DE MONTE 
REY

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O
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2025-001070 01/30/2025 12:24 DOMESTIC CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA 
DE LAS AMERICAS

I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/30/2025 12:33 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LAS 
SOLERAS DR

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-001071 01/30/2025 12:38 AGGASLT AIRPORT RD/SAN FELIPE 
RD

F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-001069 01/30/2025 12:42 BURGMV  1408 CAMINO SIERRA 
VISTA

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

01/30/2025 12:51 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

01/30/2025 12:51 FOLLOWU
P

450 LA MADERA ST I125  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2025-001092 01/30/2025 12:52 ITEMLF  4681 AIRPORT RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/30/2025 12:54 CLOSEPA 3221-A RODEO RD S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

01/30/2025 12:58 ALARMRE
S

1633 WILDERNESS GATE 
RD

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

01/30/2025 13:04 TRAFFIC 3011 CERRILLOS RD D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

01/30/2025 13:11 WELFARE 1621 PACHECO ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/30/2025 13:13 PARKED  MARQUEZ PL/CORDOVA PL S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

01/30/2025 13:18 FOLLOWU
P

4851 PASEO DEL SOL B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/30/2025 13:20 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-001074 01/30/2025 13:35 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR B323  ARN, DEREK

01/30/2025 13:35 OVERDOS
E

2801 CERRILLOS RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

01/30/2025 13:36 TRAFFIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

01/30/2025 13:45 RECVEH  1127 SILER PARK LN S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2025-001072 01/30/2025 13:55 STRAY   2743 BOYLAN CIR S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

01/30/2025 13:57 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

01/30/2025 13:58 DISORDER 1400 SANTA ROSA DR B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

01/30/2025 14:06 ANIMWELF 1512-B AGUA FRIA ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

01/30/2025 14:14 RAL     GARCIA ST/CAMINO 
CORRALES

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

01/30/2025 14:24 TRAFFIC RICHARDS AVE/RUFINA ST D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-001073 01/30/2025 14:35 DUI     3299 CERRILLOS RD D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

01/30/2025 14:37 TROVIOLA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

01/30/2025 14:55 PARKED  2576 CAMINO CHUECO S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

01/30/2025 15:09 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

01/30/2025 15:11 AMBULAN
C

3251 CERRILLOS RD A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

01/30/2025 15:17 MVANONI
N

PASEO DE 
PERALTA/WEBBER ST

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

01/30/2025 15:22 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H
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2025-001076 01/30/2025 15:26 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/30/2025 15:28 TRAFHAZ 28350 INTERSTATE 25 S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2025-001075 01/30/2025 15:29 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR B323  ARN, DEREK

01/30/2025 15:30 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

01/30/2025 15:32 MVAHIT  ZEPOL RD/AIRPORT RD S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

01/30/2025 15:34 MVAPRIV 1162 COOKS LN S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

01/30/2025 15:37 FOLLOWU
P

OMI ALBUQUERQUE T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2025-001087 01/30/2025 15:38 BURGMV  123 RIO SECO C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/30/2025 15:46 RAL     PASEO DE 
PERALTA/WASHINGTON 
AVE

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

01/30/2025 15:52 CLOSEPA 3513-A3 ZAFARANO DR B323  ARN, DEREK

01/30/2025 15:55 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

01/30/2025 15:56 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA D209  SMITH, XAVIER

2025-001078 01/30/2025 16:03 LARCENY 4524 CALLE TURQUESA B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

01/30/2025 16:04 ASSTDET SANTA FE B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

01/30/2025 16:09 WELFARE RODEO RD/YUCCA ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/30/2025 16:15 ITEMLF  701 CALLE VIBORA C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

01/30/2025 16:23 TRAFFIC SILER RD/INDUSTRIAL RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER

01/30/2025 16:27 PSYCH   2375-4 CAMINO CAPITAN B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-001079 01/30/2025 16:39 TROVIOLA 2329 CAMINO DEL PRADO B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-001077 01/30/2025 16:40 STRAY   CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

01/30/2025 16:48 TRAFFIC SILER RD/INDUSTRIAL RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER

2025-001089 01/30/2025 16:53 STOLENM
V

3574-77 CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

01/30/2025 17:14 RAL     1705 W ALAMEDA ST S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-001080 01/30/2025 17:15 ASSAULT S GUADALUPE 
ST/MONTEZUMA AVE

B323  ARN, DEREK

01/30/2025 17:16 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST D209  SMITH, XAVIER

01/30/2025 17:16 ASSISTAN 2897 TRADES WEST RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

01/30/2025 17:28 IPLARCEN 3521 ZAFARANO DR C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

01/30/2025 17:33 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B214  MILLER, JOEL

01/30/2025 17:42 RAL     807 CALLE ANAYA S S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

01/30/2025 17:50 WELFARE JAXSON LN/LOPEZ LN B79   ROCHA, LARISSA M

2025-001100 01/30/2025 17:54 CRIMDAM
A

3537 ZAFARANO DR A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-001086 01/30/2025 17:56 WELFARE 1600-7 SAINT MICHAELS DR B214  MILLER, JOEL

01/30/2025 18:00 CLOSEPA 704 GOMEZ RD B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2025-001081 01/30/2025 18:04 MVAINJUR 27900 INTERSTATE 25 B277  LUCERO, ROBERT
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2025-001082 01/30/2025 18:09 SUSPPER 4250 CERRILLOS RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER

01/30/2025 18:16 911HU   1291 CALLE INEZ K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

01/30/2025 18:18 DISORDER 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR B323  ARN, DEREK

01/30/2025 18:20 DISORDER 2301 CERRILLOS RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

01/30/2025 18:24 DISORDER W DE VARGAS 
ST/GALISTEO ST

B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/30/2025 18:29 WELFARE 7524 KACHINA LOOP B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

01/30/2025 18:38 WELFARE 6332-111 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

01/30/2025 18:39 ALARMBU
S

2007 CALLE LORCA B323  ARN, DEREK

01/30/2025 18:40 ALARMBU
S

244 VILLA ALEGRE ST B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

01/30/2025 18:45 SIMPASLT 1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

01/30/2025 18:59 PARKED  CANYON RD/E PALACE AVE B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2025-001085 01/30/2025 19:01 BURGMV  2712 ALAMOSA DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

01/30/2025 19:10 PSYCH   3328 SIRINGO RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

01/30/2025 19:11 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C256  LOVATO, JULIE

2025-001083 01/30/2025 19:46 DOMESTIC 2494 RANCHO SIRINGO DR B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/30/2025 19:49 DISORDER 2500-1825 SAWMILL RD B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

01/30/2025 19:52 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B323  ARN, DEREK

01/30/2025 19:54 DISORDER 2875 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

01/30/2025 19:54 AMBULAN
C

4706 AIRPORT RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

01/30/2025 19:59 TRAFFIC 3501 CERRILLOS RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

01/30/2025 20:12 TRAFFIC SILER RD/SILER PARK LN C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2025-001084 01/30/2025 20:18 TRAFFIC 3237 RODEO RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER

01/30/2025 20:24 TRAFFIC AGUA FRIA ST/PALOMINO 
ST

C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

01/30/2025 20:30 ASSISTAN 89 PLACITA DE ORO B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

01/30/2025 20:38 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B79   ROCHA, LARISSA M

2025-001088 01/30/2025 20:39 ANIMAL  455 SAINT MICHAELS DR S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

01/30/2025 20:39 SUSPPER 2122 RANCHO SIRINGO RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

01/30/2025 20:49 LARCENY 511 W CORDOVA RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

01/30/2025 20:56 ALARMBU
S

4860 MAIN ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

01/30/2025 21:21 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2025-001090 01/30/2025 21:35 WELFARE 4501-H115 SAN IGNACIO RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

01/30/2025 21:37 ALARMRE
S

7617 BACA LN C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

01/30/2025 21:44 ALARMBU
S

3575 CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

01/30/2025 21:59 WELFARE 3813 MADISON RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN
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01/30/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 704 GOMEZ RD C84   MARES, DENIS

01/30/2025 22:05 TRAFFIC E ALAMEDA ST/SHELBY ST C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

01/30/2025 22:05 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/30/2025 22:06 WELFARE 3542 ZAFARANO DR C84   MARES, DENIS

2025-001091 01/30/2025 22:09 DOMESTIC 5218 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-001094 01/30/2025 22:09 WELFARE 604-201 AVENIDA 
VILLAHERMOSA

C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/30/2025 22:24 ASSTDEPT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-001093 01/30/2025 22:29 RECVEH  CAMINO 
CONSUELO/SIRINGO RD

C291  VIGIL, AARON T

01/30/2025 22:42 PSYCH   900 CALLE ARCO C63   MENA, GERMAN

01/30/2025 22:47 ALARMBU
S

215 E DE VARGAS ST C84   MARES, DENIS

01/30/2025 23:23 DISORDER 3450-212 CERRILLOS RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

01/30/2025 23:28 SUSPVEH 1299-217 ZEPOL RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

01/30/2025 23:28 ALARMBU
S

2068 GALISTEO ST C84   MARES, DENIS

01/30/2025 23:33 OVERDOS
E

2801 CERRILLOS RD C63   MENA, GERMAN

01/30/2025 23:36 WELFARE 3809 OLIVER RD C63   MENA, GERMAN

2025-001095 01/30/2025 23:43 SIMBATT 4665 WESTVIEW TER C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

01/30/2025 23:59 CLOSEPA 1500 PACHECO ST C84   MARES, DENIS

Total Number of Events Listed:  213
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Date Range: 1/30/2025 - 1/30/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-019101 01/30/2025 00:05 DRIVING UNDER 204-C DE FOURI ST C251  R   01/30/2025 09:20:23
25-019103 01/30/2025 00:10 WELFARE 150 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C256  NC  01/30/2025 02:33:17
25-019105 01/30/2025 00:18 SUSPICIOUS 1500 SAINT MICHAELS DR C63   NR  01/30/2025 00:58:38
25-019121 01/30/2025 00:53 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C223  SUP 01/30/2025 03:20:20
25-019122 01/30/2025 00:53 DRIVING UNDER 2501 W ZIA RD D209  R   01/30/2025 04:47:38
25-019123 01/30/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C291  NR  01/30/2025 03:38:01
25-019127 01/30/2025 01:30 SUSPICIOUS 2011 AGUA FRIA ST C84   CNR 01/30/2025 01:32:19
25-019128 01/30/2025 01:31 WELFARE 708 GALISTEO ST C256  NC  01/30/2025 02:23:08
25-019130 01/30/2025 01:40 TRAFFIC STOP 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY C84   VW  01/30/2025 01:40:47
25-019131 01/30/2025 01:40 BURGLARY 2774 SAWMILL RD C228  R   01/30/2025 05:36:49
25-019137 01/30/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3513 ZAFARANO DR C84   NR  01/30/2025 02:14:14
25-019138 01/30/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 704 GOMEZ RD C256  NR  01/30/2025 02:40:23
25-019145 01/30/2025 02:33 WELFARE 4680 AIRPORT RD C63   NR  01/30/2025 03:05:53
25-019148 01/30/2025 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 1500 PACHECO ST C237  NR  01/30/2025 03:11:38
25-019149 01/30/2025 03:09 WELFARE 4354 CERRILLOS RD C63   NR  01/30/2025 03:13:39
25-019153 01/30/2025 03:32 WEAPONS OR 2020 CALLE LORCA C256  NC  01/30/2025 04:19:01
25-019154 01/30/2025 03:37 DISORDERLY 417 AGUA FRIA ST C212  CNR 01/30/2025 04:01:05
25-019157 01/30/2025 03:51 DISORDERLY 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C212  NC  01/30/2025 04:12:26
25-019158 01/30/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 3513 ZAFARANO DR C250  NR  01/30/2025 04:42:47
25-019163 01/30/2025 04:41 CHECK 1222 SILER RD C256  AS  01/30/2025 05:06:51
25-019164 01/30/2025 04:43 WELFARE 4384 RODEO RD C250  NR  01/30/2025 04:45:41
25-019165 01/30/2025 04:53 WELFARE 1208 CANYON RD C212  CNR 01/30/2025 05:16:59
25-019172 01/30/2025 05:57 DISORDERLY 2774 SAWMILL RD C237  CNR 01/30/2025 06:11:51
25-019173 01/30/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD F242  CNR 01/30/2025 07:08:38
25-019176 01/30/2025 06:27 WELFARE 450-11 RODEO RD K253  CNR 01/30/2025 07:04:41
25-019182 01/30/2025 06:41 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  SUP 01/30/2025 08:09:39
25-019183 01/30/2025 06:45 CRIMINAL 112 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A281  R   01/30/2025 13:18:47
25-019184 01/30/2025 06:46 DISORDERLY 4188 PASEO DEL SOL A231  R   01/30/2025 11:53:35
25-019187 01/30/2025 06:57 TRAFFIC STOP 4044 CERRILLOS RD T62   CI  01/30/2025 07:09:19
25-019188 01/30/2025 06:59 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR/HOSPITAL A249  CNR 01/30/2025 07:17:43
25-019189 01/30/2025 07:00 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CLARK RD T234  CI  01/30/2025 07:09:16
25-019190 01/30/2025 07:04 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/JEMEZ RD CM2   CI  01/30/2025 07:14:45
25-019191 01/30/2025 07:04 BURGLARY OF 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A249  R   01/30/2025 09:32:04
25-019193 01/30/2025 07:10 HARASSMENT 5701 HERRERA DR A204  R   01/30/2025 10:26:01
25-019194 01/30/2025 07:11 TRAFFIC 800 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY A408  CNR 01/30/2025 07:24:55
25-019196 01/30/2025 07:17 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CALLE ATAJO T234  CI  01/30/2025 07:28:05
25-019199 01/30/2025 07:31 TRAFFIC STOP JEMEZ RD/AIRPORT RD CM2   CI  01/30/2025 07:35:57
25-019200 01/30/2025 07:31 TRAFFIC STOP 2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD K253  VW  01/30/2025 07:35:17
25-019201 01/30/2025 07:32 ILLEGALLY 2678 KATES WAY A408  CI  01/30/2025 07:36:59
25-019203 01/30/2025 07:35 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CALLE ATAJO T234  CI  01/30/2025 07:42:22
25-019206 01/30/2025 07:42 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/VEREDA DE CM2   CI  01/30/2025 07:54:06
25-019207 01/30/2025 07:44 WELFARE 913 HICKOX ST R285  CNR 01/30/2025 08:24:36
25-019208 01/30/2025 07:45 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CAMINO ENTRADA T234  CI  01/30/2025 07:57:05
25-019209 01/30/2025 07:45 CLOSE PATROL 3200 CALLE PO AE PI P243  NR  01/30/2025 08:12:23
25-019210 01/30/2025 07:45 CLOSE PATROL 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD K253  NR  01/30/2025 08:25:26
25-019215 01/30/2025 07:51 TRAFFIC STOP SOUTH MEADOWS RD/ALAMEDA K253  VW  01/30/2025 07:54:43
25-019216 01/30/2025 07:53 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA DR A408  MVC 01/30/2025 09:02:08
25-019218 01/30/2025 07:57 MV ACCIDENT SOUTH MEADOWS RD/RUFINA STF242  MVC 01/30/2025 09:33:01
25-019219 01/30/2025 07:59 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CENTER DR CM2   CI  01/30/2025 08:06:02

Report Generated: 01/31/2025 10:18:29 | User ID: GPEREA
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25-019221 01/30/2025 08:00 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/VEREDA DE T234  VW  01/30/2025 08:02:29
25-019225 01/30/2025 08:08 ANIMALS 1200 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY S507  NC  01/30/2025 08:49:37
25-019227 01/30/2025 08:09 CLOSE PATROL 201 W MARCY ST A200  NR  01/30/2025 09:00:08
25-019231 01/30/2025 08:17 CLOSE PATROL 311 OLD SANTA FE TRL A60   NR  01/30/2025 11:30:13
25-019232 01/30/2025 08:19 TRAFFIC STOP 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD CM2   CI  01/30/2025 08:29:40
25-019234 01/30/2025 08:21 CHECK 4440 CERRILLOS RD CM2   AS  01/30/2025 08:54:10
25-019237 01/30/2025 08:25 CRIMINAL 2530 W ZIA RD A249  R   01/30/2025 10:46:48
25-019239 01/30/2025 08:27 WELFARE 316 READ ST R285  NR  01/30/2025 09:27:19
25-019255 01/30/2025 08:48 NARCOTICS 2801 CERRILLOS RD A200  NC  01/30/2025 09:32:10
25-019262 01/30/2025 08:55 WELFARE 450 LA MADERA ST K253  NR  01/30/2025 10:35:25
25-019267 01/30/2025 08:57 OVERDOSE OR 2801 CERRILLOS RD K253  NR  01/30/2025 09:08:59
25-019269 01/30/2025 09:00 SIMPLE ASSAULT305 N GUADALUPE ST K253  NR  01/30/2025 10:46:19
25-019271 01/30/2025 09:03 FOLLOW UP SUPPORT OPPS T234  NR  01/30/2025 09:22:50
25-019272 01/30/2025 09:03 CLOSE PATROL 8389 CERRILLOS RD S404  NR  01/30/2025 09:40:37
25-019274 01/30/2025 09:06 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  NR  01/30/2025 10:10:40
25-019275 01/30/2025 09:07 ANIMAL 905 ALTO ST S503  CNR 01/30/2025 10:00:49
25-019277 01/30/2025 09:13 CIVIL PAPER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  R   01/30/2025 09:34:31
25-019278 01/30/2025 09:14 MV ACCIDENT 3382 LOPEZ LN S400  NR  01/30/2025 10:07:59
25-019281 01/30/2025 09:17 ANIMALS ALTO ST/URIOSTE ST S507  NC  01/30/2025 09:57:12
25-019282 01/30/2025 09:18 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD I113  R   01/30/2025 10:43:55
25-019290 01/30/2025 09:30 ABANDONED 1966 CERRILLOS RD S404  NR  01/30/2025 10:10:39
25-019294 01/30/2025 09:33 ASSISTANCE RUFINA ST/LOPEZ LN S401  NR  01/30/2025 11:12:50
25-019295 01/30/2025 09:41 LARCENY 3000 CERRILLOS RD A200  R   01/30/2025 10:11:50
25-019298 01/30/2025 09:46 DOMESTIC 4504-B SANTA ELENA ST F242  R   01/30/2025 13:32:45
25-019300 01/30/2025 09:47 ANIMALS ALTO ST/URIOSTE ST S507  NC  01/30/2025 10:20:15
25-019304 01/30/2025 09:55 UNLAWFUL 104-54 CAMINO DEL CAMPO A281  R   01/30/2025 12:04:21
25-019305 01/30/2025 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 704 GOMEZ RD A281  NR  01/30/2025 12:48:14
25-019309 01/30/2025 10:05 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  R   01/30/2025 10:47:21
25-019313 01/30/2025 10:12 AGGRAVATED 5701 HERRERA DR A200  R   01/30/2025 13:21:10
25-019318 01/30/2025 10:29 SUSPICIOUS 7038 CAMINO ROJO V303  R   01/30/2025 12:05:20
25-019322 01/30/2025 10:33 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST S404  NR  01/30/2025 11:09:01
25-019323 01/30/2025 10:34 DOMESTIC 1640 SAINT MICHAELS DR K253  R   01/30/2025 12:20:19
25-019331 01/30/2025 10:37 BURGLARY 201 FIESTA ST A203  R   01/30/2025 11:35:53
25-019339 01/30/2025 10:44 WELFARE 720 SAINT MICHAELS DR R285  CNR 01/30/2025 11:22:35
25-019343 01/30/2025 10:57 WELFARE 1006 SANTA CLARA DR R285  CNR 01/30/2025 12:10:33
25-019346 01/30/2025 11:09 CLOSE PATROL 4056-A CERRILLOS RD S404  NR  01/30/2025 11:57:45
25-019348 01/30/2025 11:12 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  CI  01/30/2025 11:25:50
25-019350 01/30/2025 11:15 DISORDERLY 2601 CERRILLOS RD B306  NC  01/30/2025 12:05:47
25-019351 01/30/2025 11:17 DISORDERLY BECKNER RD/LAS SOLERAS DR B306  NR  01/30/2025 11:52:00
25-019361 01/30/2025 11:27 CHECK 812 CANYON RD B277  AS  01/30/2025 16:30:18
25-019363 01/30/2025 11:38 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR A408  NR  01/30/2025 11:39:38
25-019364 01/30/2025 11:39 CLOSE PATROL TIERRA CONTENTA DR/MAIN ST A408  NR  01/30/2025 11:53:17
25-019366 01/30/2025 11:41 SIMPLE BATTERY2110 S PACHECO ST B306  R   01/30/2025 13:18:24
25-019367 01/30/2025 11:47 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  R   01/30/2025 12:44:52
25-019368 01/30/2025 11:50 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/VETERANS S412  MVC 01/30/2025 12:59:24
25-019372 01/30/2025 11:56 UNLAWFUL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  NR  01/30/2025 12:36:53
25-019379 01/30/2025 12:08 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/VETERANS T234  CI  01/30/2025 12:16:02
25-019383 01/30/2025 12:20 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CAMINO DE S407  MVC 01/30/2025 13:06:48
25-019385 01/30/2025 12:24 DOMESTIC CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA DE LAS I113  R   01/30/2025 19:44:34
25-019389 01/30/2025 12:33 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LAS SOLERAS DR D217  CI  01/30/2025 12:47:12
25-019391 01/30/2025 12:38 AGGRAVATED AIRPORT RD/SAN FELIPE RD F242  R   01/30/2025 16:19:10
25-019393 01/30/2025 12:42 BURGLARY OF 1408 CAMINO SIERRA VISTA A281  R   01/30/2025 13:59:54
25-019396 01/30/2025 12:51 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE D217  CI  01/30/2025 13:01:47
25-019397 01/30/2025 12:51 FOLLOW UP 450 LA MADERA ST I125  CNR 01/30/2025 16:25:17
25-019398 01/30/2025 12:52 LOST OR FOUND 4681 AIRPORT RD B306  R   01/31/2025 00:39:12
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25-019400 01/30/2025 12:54 CLOSE PATROL 3221-A RODEO RD S404  NR  01/30/2025 13:36:25
25-019402 01/30/2025 12:58 CHECK 1633 WILDERNESS GATE RD R285  AS  01/30/2025 14:02:04
25-019403 01/30/2025 13:04 TRAFFIC STOP 3011 CERRILLOS RD D217  CI  01/30/2025 13:16:57
25-019404 01/30/2025 13:11 WELFARE 1621 PACHECO ST B306  NC  01/30/2025 14:53:59
25-019406 01/30/2025 13:13 ILLEGALLY MARQUEZ PL/CORDOVA PL S412  CI  01/30/2025 13:43:17
25-019407 01/30/2025 13:18 FOLLOW UP 4851 PASEO DEL SOL B306  NR  01/30/2025 13:33:38
25-019409 01/30/2025 13:20 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES D217  CI  01/30/2025 13:33:04
25-019422 01/30/2025 13:35 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR B323  R   01/30/2025 15:48:10
25-019423 01/30/2025 13:35 OVERDOSE OR 2801 CERRILLOS RD A249  AA  01/30/2025 13:47:36
25-019424 01/30/2025 13:36 TRAFFIC STOP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA D217  CI  01/30/2025 13:49:54
25-019427 01/30/2025 13:45 RECOVERED 1127 SILER PARK LN S412  SUP 01/30/2025 16:33:09
25-019429 01/30/2025 13:55 STRAY 2743 BOYLAN CIR S507  R   01/30/2025 14:59:40
25-019430 01/30/2025 13:57 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD D217  CI  01/30/2025 14:22:02
25-019431 01/30/2025 13:58 DISORDERLY 1400 SANTA ROSA DR B277  NC  01/30/2025 15:42:47
25-019434 01/30/2025 14:06 ANIMAL 1512-B AGUA FRIA ST S503  NR  01/30/2025 14:49:34
25-019437 01/30/2025 14:14 ANIMALS GARCIA ST/CAMINO CORRALES S503  NC  01/30/2025 15:05:02
25-019444 01/30/2025 14:24 TRAFFIC STOP RICHARDS AVE/RUFINA ST D217  VW  01/30/2025 14:29:51
25-019449 01/30/2025 14:35 DRIVING UNDER 3299 CERRILLOS RD D217  R   01/31/2025 01:47:46
25-019451 01/30/2025 14:37 TRO VIOLATION 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  NR  01/30/2025 15:43:08
25-019454 01/30/2025 14:55 ILLEGALLY 2576 CAMINO CHUECO S404  CI  01/30/2025 15:03:52
25-019461 01/30/2025 15:09 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A11   NR  01/30/2025 20:28:10
25-019463 01/30/2025 15:11 ASSISTING 3251 CERRILLOS RD A11   AA  01/30/2025 15:42:08
25-019466 01/30/2025 15:17 MV ACCIDENT PASEO DE PERALTA/WEBBER ST B403  MVC 01/30/2025 16:08:59
25-019470 01/30/2025 15:22 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  CNR 01/30/2025 16:47:04
25-019473 01/30/2025 15:26 SHOPLIFTER 5701 HERRERA DR B326  R   01/30/2025 19:47:13
25-019474 01/30/2025 15:28 TRAFFIC 28350 INTERSTATE 25 S404  NC  01/30/2025 15:57:05
25-019475 01/30/2025 15:29 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR B323  R   01/30/2025 15:29:03
25-019477 01/30/2025 15:30 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C291  NR  01/30/2025 22:17:38
25-019479 01/30/2025 15:32 MV ACCIDENT ZEPOL RD/AIRPORT RD S401  CNI 01/30/2025 16:08:28
25-019481 01/30/2025 15:34 MV ACCIDENT 1162 COOKS LN S407  PPF 01/30/2025 16:14:40
25-019483 01/30/2025 15:37 FOLLOW UP OMI ALBUQUERQUE T280  NR  01/30/2025 18:25:56
25-019484 01/30/2025 15:38 BURGLARY OF 123 RIO SECO C223  R   01/30/2025 22:17:59
25-019487 01/30/2025 15:46 ANIMALS PASEO DE S503  NC  01/30/2025 16:14:51
25-019488 01/30/2025 15:52 CLOSE PATROL 3513-A3 ZAFARANO DR B323  NR  01/30/2025 15:57:38
25-019490 01/30/2025 15:55 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD B316  CI  01/30/2025 16:11:53
25-019491 01/30/2025 15:56 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA D209  NR  01/30/2025 16:04:42
25-019493 01/30/2025 16:03 LARCENY 4524 CALLE TURQUESA B316  R   01/30/2025 17:25:24
25-019494 01/30/2025 16:04 OFFICER SANTA FE B277  NR  01/30/2025 16:07:08
25-019497 01/30/2025 16:09 WELFARE RODEO RD/YUCCA ST B306  NC  01/30/2025 16:42:24
25-019498 01/30/2025 16:15 LOST OR FOUND 701 CALLE VIBORA C212  NC  01/30/2025 21:21:53
25-019500 01/30/2025 16:23 TRAFFIC STOP SILER RD/INDUSTRIAL RD D209  CI  01/30/2025 16:40:31
25-019502 01/30/2025 16:27 PSYCHIATRIC 2375-4 CAMINO CAPITAN B214  AA  01/30/2025 17:47:43
25-019506 01/30/2025 16:39 TRO VIOLATION 2329 CAMINO DEL PRADO B268  R   01/30/2025 19:47:02
25-019507 01/30/2025 16:40 STRAY CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS S507  R   01/30/2025 16:40:04
25-019513 01/30/2025 16:48 TRAFFIC STOP SILER RD/INDUSTRIAL RD D209  CI  01/30/2025 16:55:36
25-019515 01/30/2025 16:53 UNLAWFUL 3574-77 CERRILLOS RD C246  R   01/30/2025 22:19:24
25-019522 01/30/2025 17:14 ANIMALS 1705 W ALAMEDA ST S507  NC  01/30/2025 17:36:00
25-019526 01/30/2025 17:15 ASSAULT OR S GUADALUPE ST/MONTEZUMA B323  R   01/30/2025 22:05:38
25-019525 01/30/2025 17:16 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST D209  CI  01/30/2025 17:27:36
25-019527 01/30/2025 17:16 ASSISTANCE 2897 TRADES WEST RD C246  CNR 01/30/2025 21:43:21
25-019530 01/30/2025 17:28 LARCENY IN 3521 ZAFARANO DR C206  CNR 01/30/2025 18:02:42
25-019532 01/30/2025 17:33 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B214  NR  01/30/2025 20:21:06
25-019534 01/30/2025 17:42 ANIMALS 807 CALLE ANAYA S S507  CNR 01/30/2025 18:34:33
25-019537 01/30/2025 17:50 WELFARE JAXSON LN/LOPEZ LN B79   NR  01/30/2025 18:54:03
25-019541 01/30/2025 17:54 CRIMINAL 3537 ZAFARANO DR A203  R   01/31/2025 09:46:58
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25-019542 01/30/2025 17:56 WELFARE 1600-7 SAINT MICHAELS DR B214  R   01/31/2025 01:56:15
25-019545 01/30/2025 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 704 GOMEZ RD B277  NR  01/30/2025 21:41:59
25-019547 01/30/2025 18:04 MV ACCIDENT 27900 INTERSTATE 25 B277  R   01/30/2025 20:10:37
25-019552 01/30/2025 18:09 SUSPICIOUS 4250 CERRILLOS RD D209  R   01/30/2025 20:17:33
25-019556 01/30/2025 18:16 911 HANG UP 1291 CALLE INEZ K254  NR  01/30/2025 19:59:29
25-019557 01/30/2025 18:18 DISORDERLY 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR B323  NC  01/30/2025 19:45:07
25-019558 01/30/2025 18:20 DISORDERLY 2301 CERRILLOS RD C206  CNR 01/30/2025 19:55:38
25-019559 01/30/2025 18:24 DISORDERLY W DE VARGAS ST/GALISTEO ST B306  NR  01/30/2025 18:30:51
25-019562 01/30/2025 18:29 WELFARE 7524 KACHINA LOOP B268  NR  01/30/2025 21:14:40
25-019565 01/30/2025 18:38 WELFARE 6332-111 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO C250  CNR 01/30/2025 21:36:22
25-019566 01/30/2025 18:39 CHECK 2007 CALLE LORCA B323  AS  01/30/2025 19:40:34
25-019567 01/30/2025 18:40 CHECK 244 VILLA ALEGRE ST B277  AS  01/30/2025 21:04:32
25-019570 01/30/2025 18:45 SIMPLE ASSAULT1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR C251  CNR 01/30/2025 21:56:13
25-019580 01/30/2025 18:59 ILLEGALLY CANYON RD/E PALACE AVE B403  NR  01/30/2025 20:24:31
25-019583 01/30/2025 19:01 BURGLARY OF 2712 ALAMOSA DR C228  R   01/30/2025 22:18:01
25-019587 01/30/2025 19:10 PSYCHIATRIC 3328 SIRINGO RD B214  NR  01/30/2025 19:45:52
25-019589 01/30/2025 19:11 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C256  NC  01/30/2025 21:30:43
25-019603 01/30/2025 19:46 DOMESTIC 2494 RANCHO SIRINGO DR B326  R   01/30/2025 22:17:45
25-019604 01/30/2025 19:49 DISORDERLY 2500-1825 SAWMILL RD B277  CNR 01/30/2025 20:43:17
25-019605 01/30/2025 19:52 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B323  NC  01/30/2025 20:38:53
25-019608 01/30/2025 19:54 DISORDERLY 2875 CERRILLOS RD B268  NR  01/30/2025 20:25:09
25-019609 01/30/2025 19:54 ASSISTING 4706 AIRPORT RD B268  NR  01/30/2025 20:02:05
25-019611 01/30/2025 19:59 TRAFFIC STOP 3501 CERRILLOS RD C206  VW  01/30/2025 20:02:17
25-019618 01/30/2025 20:12 TRAFFIC STOP SILER RD/SILER PARK LN C206  VW  01/30/2025 20:18:27
25-019620 01/30/2025 20:18 TRAFFIC STOP 3237 RODEO RD D209  R   01/31/2025 00:58:06
25-019623 01/30/2025 20:24 TRAFFIC STOP AGUA FRIA ST/PALOMINO ST C206  VW  01/30/2025 20:36:50
25-019625 01/30/2025 20:30 ASSISTANCE 89 PLACITA DE ORO B277  NC  01/30/2025 21:42:11
25-019626 01/30/2025 20:38 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B79   CNR 01/30/2025 21:09:39
25-019627 01/30/2025 20:39 ANIMAL CALL 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR S508  R   01/30/2025 22:42:14
25-019628 01/30/2025 20:39 SUSPICIOUS 2122 RANCHO SIRINGO RD C228  NR  01/30/2025 21:24:26
25-019633 01/30/2025 20:49 LARCENY 511 W CORDOVA RD C251  CNI 01/30/2025 21:41:05
25-019636 01/30/2025 20:56 CHECK 4860 MAIN ST C246  AS  01/30/2025 21:24:55
25-019648 01/30/2025 21:21 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B277  NC  01/30/2025 22:11:52
25-019651 01/30/2025 21:35 WELFARE 4501-H115 SAN IGNACIO RD C250  R   01/30/2025 22:43:20
25-019652 01/30/2025 21:37 CHECK 7617 BACA LN C212  AS  01/30/2025 23:32:06
25-019653 01/30/2025 21:44 CHECK 3575 CERRILLOS RD C246  AS  01/30/2025 23:12:28
25-019654 01/30/2025 21:59 WELFARE 3813 MADISON RD C250  CNR 01/30/2025 23:57:57
25-019655 01/30/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 704 GOMEZ RD C84   NR  01/30/2025 23:24:18
25-019656 01/30/2025 22:05 TRAFFIC STOP E ALAMEDA ST/SHELBY ST C251  CI  01/30/2025 22:14:01
25-019657 01/30/2025 22:05 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C223  SUP 01/31/2025 00:50:32
25-019658 01/30/2025 22:06 WELFARE 3542 ZAFARANO DR C84   CNR 01/30/2025 22:07:44
25-019660 01/30/2025 22:09 DOMESTIC 5218 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO C251  R   01/31/2025 01:51:27
25-019661 01/30/2025 22:09 WELFARE 604-201 AVENIDA VILLAHERMOSAC223  R   01/30/2025 23:56:27
25-019665 01/30/2025 22:24 OFFICER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C228  NR  01/31/2025 00:33:24
25-019667 01/30/2025 22:29 RECOVERED CAMINO CONSUELO/SIRINGO RD C291  R   01/31/2025 01:19:35
25-019675 01/30/2025 22:42 PSYCHIATRIC 900 CALLE ARCO C63   AA  01/30/2025 23:04:19
25-019679 01/30/2025 22:47 CHECK 215 E DE VARGAS ST C84   AS  01/30/2025 23:16:06
25-019689 01/30/2025 23:23 DISORDERLY 3450-212 CERRILLOS RD C256  NC  01/31/2025 00:29:55
25-019690 01/30/2025 23:28 SUSPICIOUS 1299-217 ZEPOL RD C246  CNR 01/30/2025 23:55:05
25-019691 01/30/2025 23:28 CHECK 2068 GALISTEO ST C84   AS  01/30/2025 23:59:42
25-019696 01/30/2025 23:33 OVERDOSE OR 2801 CERRILLOS RD C63   AA  01/30/2025 23:44:40
25-019697 01/30/2025 23:36 WELFARE 3809 OLIVER RD C63   NR  01/31/2025 00:02:15
25-019700 01/30/2025 23:43 SIMPLE BATTERY4665 WESTVIEW TER C212  R   01/31/2025 00:28:59
25-019705 01/30/2025 23:59 CLOSE PATROL 1500 PACHECO ST C84   NR  01/31/2025 00:16:20
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/30/2025 - 1/30/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-001048 01/30/2025 00:05 DUI     204-C DE FOURI ST C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-001050 01/30/2025 01:40 BURGLAR
Y

2774 SAWMILL RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-001051 01/30/2025 00:53 DUI     2501 W ZIA RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER

2025-001052 01/30/2025 07:04 BURGMV  455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-001053 01/30/2025 06:45 CRIMTRES 112 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-001054 01/30/2025 06:46 DISORDER 4188 PASEO DEL SOL A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-001055 01/30/2025 08:25 CRIDAMM
V

2530 W ZIA RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-001056 01/30/2025 09:13 CIVILPAP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-001057 01/30/2025 07:10 HARASS  5701 HERRERA DR A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-001058 01/30/2025 09:41 LARCENY 3000 CERRILLOS RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-001059 01/30/2025 09:18 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2025-001060 01/30/2025 10:05 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-001061 01/30/2025 09:46 DOMESTIC 4504-B SANTA ELENA ST F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-001062 01/30/2025 09:55 STOLENM
V

104-54 CAMINO DEL CAMPO A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-001063 01/30/2025 10:37 BURGLAR
Y

201 FIESTA ST A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-001064 01/30/2025 10:12 AGGASLT 5701 HERRERA DR A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-001065 01/30/2025 10:34 DOMESTIC 1640 SAINT MICHAELS DR K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2025-001066 01/30/2025 10:29 SUSPPER 7038 CAMINO ROJO V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-001067 01/30/2025 11:47 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-001068 01/30/2025 11:41 SIMBATT 2110 S PACHECO ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-001069 01/30/2025 12:42 BURGMV  1408 CAMINO SIERRA 
VISTA

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-001070 01/30/2025 12:24 DOMESTIC CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA 
DE LAS AMERICAS

I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2025-001071 01/30/2025 12:38 AGGASLT AIRPORT RD/SAN FELIPE 
RD

F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-001072 01/30/2025 13:55 STRAY   2743 BOYLAN CIR S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-001073 01/30/2025 14:35 DUI     3299 CERRILLOS RD D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-001074 01/30/2025 13:35 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-001075 01/30/2025 15:29 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-001076 01/30/2025 15:26 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2025-001077 01/30/2025 16:40 STRAY   CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-001078 01/30/2025 16:03 LARCENY 4524 CALLE TURQUESA B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-001079 01/30/2025 16:39 TROVIOLA 2329 CAMINO DEL PRADO B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-001080 01/30/2025 17:15 ASSAULT S GUADALUPE 
ST/MONTEZUMA AVE

B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-001081 01/30/2025 18:04 MVAINJUR 27900 INTERSTATE 25 B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2025-001082 01/30/2025 18:09 SUSPPER 4250 CERRILLOS RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER

2025-001083 01/30/2025 19:46 DOMESTIC 2494 RANCHO SIRINGO DR B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2025-001084 01/30/2025 20:18 TRAFFIC 3237 RODEO RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER

2025-001085 01/30/2025 19:01 BURGMV  2712 ALAMOSA DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-001086 01/30/2025 17:56 WELFARE 1600-7 SAINT MICHAELS DR B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-001087 01/30/2025 15:38 BURGMV  123 RIO SECO C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-001088 01/30/2025 20:39 ANIMAL  455 SAINT MICHAELS DR S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-001089 01/30/2025 16:53 STOLENM
V

3574-77 CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2025-001090 01/30/2025 21:35 WELFARE 4501-H115 SAN IGNACIO RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2025-001091 01/30/2025 22:09 DOMESTIC 5218 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-001092 01/30/2025 12:52 ITEMLF  4681 AIRPORT RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-001093 01/30/2025 22:29 RECVEH  CAMINO 
CONSUELO/SIRINGO RD

C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2025-001094 01/30/2025 22:09 WELFARE 604-201 AVENIDA 
VILLAHERMOSA

C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-001095 01/30/2025 23:43 SIMBATT 4665 WESTVIEW TER C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-001100 01/30/2025 17:54 CRIMDAM
A

3537 ZAFARANO DR A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

Total Number of Events Listed:  48
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